
BD 09/10/18

Date Judge: J.Allen Test: P15

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

1 1 09:30 Noah Brook 370916 Julia's Smart Option 1833006 G 71 177.5 71 1 1G

1 45 09:37 Linda Painter 1812279 Derrymores lady lolita 1812279 B 67 165.5 66.2 3 2B

1 65 09:45 Linda Tallet 1710201 Second Vision 1432514 B 69 167.5 67 2 1B
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Date Judge: L.Pearce Test: P17a

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

2 1 10:00 Noah Brook 370916 Julia's Smart Option 1833006 G 66 189.5 65.34 1 1G

2 7 10:07 Claire Aston 309192 Ruby Rouge 1833131 G E

2 WD25 10:15 Vincenza Perkins 1810859 Denver V'T dauwhof 1831750 B WD

2 7 10:22 Claire Aston 309192 Ruby Rouge 1833131 HC HC

2 65 10:30 Linda Tallet 1710201 Second Vision 1432514 B 62 187 64.48 2 1B

  

Date Judge: J.Allen Test: N23

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

3 76 09:52 Antonia Brown Dubel Colour G 44 173.5 72.29 3 2G

3 40 10:00 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 G 41.5 164 68.33 8 5G

3 4 10:07 Vickie Baker 1811459 Gloddesta Prelude 1832724 B 42 157 65.42 9 2B

3 62 10:15 Penelope Browlett 1713599 Francesca's Rock 1713599 B 30 131.5 54.79 13 3B

3 36 10:22 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Gambo 1733042 G 37.5 156.5 65.21 10 6G

3 48 10:30 Tahley Reeve Smith Jileke G 45 174 72.5 2 1G

3 56 10:37 Martin Schleicher 162809 Hamilton 1731628 G 43.5 169 70.42 5 4G

3 8 10:45 Penny Lock 81116 Woodcroft Fifty Fifty 1634682 S 48 180 75 1 1S

3 54 10:52 Susan Bainbridge 203130 Lamnada 54198 S 42.5 167 69.58 6 2S

3 WD25 11:00 Vincenza Perkins 1810859 Denver V'T dauwhof 1831750 B WD

3 2 11:28 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD TBC G 42 155.5 64.79 11

3 70 11:15 Anne Dethlefsen 1711825 Pernod II 1733191 B 41.5 166 69.17 7 1B

3 77 11:22 Antonia Brown Jesmond Mysetery G 45 169 70.42 4 3G

Date Judge: L.Pearce Test: N37a

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

4 76 10:52 Antonia Brown Dubel Colour G 57 191.5 70.93 2 G2

4 56 11:00 Martin Schleicher 162809 Hamilton 1731628 G 52 172.5 63.89 5 G4J

4 40 11:07 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 G 51 177.5 65.74 3 G3

4 21 11:15 Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy 1531871A B 52 173 64.07 4 B1

4 26 11:22 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Gold Celeste Pilliere 1635351 G 52 172.5 63.89 5 G4J

4 54 11:30 Susan Bainbridge 203130 Lamnada 54198 S 49 164.5 60.93 8 S1

4 59 11:37 Joanne Campbell 401864 Katja 58678 S 47 156 57.78 9 S2

4 70 11:45 Anne Dethlefsen 1711825 Pernod II 1733191 B 51 170.5 63.15 7 B2

4 wd57 11:52 Martin Schleicher 162809 Tom Cruz 56383 G WD

4 wd72 12:00 Melanie Kent Endevour S WD

4 77 12:07 Antonia Brown Jesmond Mysetery G 58 192 71.11 1 G1

Date Judge: J.Allen Test: E43

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

5 26 11:45 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Gold Celeste Pilliere 1635351 G 54 191 65.86 5 G3

5 31 11:52 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Cahervilla 1734093 S 53 186.4 64.26 6 S3

5 44 12:00 Sherrie Dalton 345911 Foneteyn 1432641 S 54 195 67.24 3 S2

5 49 12:07 Alison Jones Velvet B 51 183.5 63.28 7 B1

5 73 12:15 Emma Woolley 402571 MSJ Furstin Rosa 1810050 G 58 208 71.72 1 G1

5 50 12:22 Martin Schleicher 162809 Peaceful Jackadandy 1535726 G 52 191.5 66.03 4 G2

5 33 12:30 Lizzie Bulmer 70777 Duke of Light 1634856 S 54 198.5 68.45 2 S1
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Date Judge: L.Pearce Test: E57

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

6 50 12:45 Martin Schleicher 162809 Peaceful Jackadandy 1535726 G 51 177.5 63.39 4 G3

6 12:52 8

6 31 13:00 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Cahervilla 1734093 S 48 161 57.5 6 S3

6 41 13:07 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Diva RW 58473 G 59 194.9 69.59 2 G2

6 44 13:15 Sherrie Dalton 345911 Foneteyn 1432641 S 51 178.9 63.88 3 S2

6 47 13:22 Tahley Reeve Smith Woodcroft Valentino G 60 204 72.86 1 G1

6 33 13:00 Lizzie Bulmer 70777 Duke of Light 1634856 S 51 175 62.5 5 S1

Break 8

Break 8

6 wd57 13:52 Martin Schleicher 162809 Tom Cruz 56383 G WD WD

6 28 14:00 Kathryn Boyd 303909 San Giovanni 1634109 S 46 156.5 55.89 7 S4

Date Judge: L.Pearce Test: M61

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

7 41 14:07 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Diva RW 58473 S 57 200.5 69.14 1

7 63 14:15 Linda Hatcher 1411411 Shallow Thatch 1432028 S 50 179 61.72 2

7 78 14:22 Sara Jane Lucas DHI Cidando S 49 178.5 61.55 3

Date Judge: L.Pearce Test: M73

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

8 78 14:37 Sara Jane Lucas DHI Cidando S 50 216.5 63.68 4 S2

8 12 14:45 Rachel Skeffington 241555 Fider Rose 1633560 G 48 204 60 6 G3

8 29 14:52 Helen Lees 402148 little Walero 59001 S 51 212 62.35 5 S3

8 63 15:00 Linda Hatcher 1411411 Shallow Thatch 1432028 S 45 186 54.71 7 S4

8 15:07 8

8 74 15:15 Emma Woolley 402571 Hancock V 1830799 G 52 220 64.71 2 G1

8 14 15:22 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Foxtrott 1433454 G 51 217 63.82 3 G2

8 42 15:30 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Fire 1431769 S 53 224 65.88 1 S1

Date Judge: J.Robinson Test: ADV92

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

9 75 12:45 Mandy Day 55140 Giomf S 38.5 228.9 61.85 4 S3

9 12:52

9 35 13:00 Sharon Hunt 1512173 Loughnatousa Winston 1533049 S 40.5 240.5 65 2 S2

9 13:07 Christine Pattle 77712 Icon Zander 4835407199 S

9 13:15

9 58 13:22 Martin Schleicher 162809 Diane 1731210 G 40 238.5 64.46 3 G1

9 64 13:30 Mandy Day Eaton 1 58172 S 41.5 244.5 66.08 1 S1
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Date Judge: J.Robinson Test: PSG

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

10 5 13:45 Gillian Portus 215759 Wanadoo Too 52913 S 35.5 216.5 56.97 3 S2

10 27 13:52 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Sinderella 52264 S 39.5 240 63.16 1 S1

10 61 14:00 Bev Lynn 401784 Prima Courcheval 24644 S 35.5 217.5 57.24 2 G1

Date Judge: P.Connolly Test: FSN

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

12 8 09:15 Penny Lock 81116 Woodcroft Fifty Fifty 1634682 S 125.5 69.72 4 2S

12 54 09:22 Susan Bainbridge 203130 Lamnada 54198 S 122.5 68.06 8 6S

12 43 09:30 Sally Anne Hicks 403060 GB Times GVS 1630062A S 133.5 74.17 2 1S

12 46 09:37 Tahley Reeve Smith Gianna Versace G 143 79.44 1 1G

12 49 09:45 Alison Jones Velvet S 123.5 68.61 7 5S

12 WD55 09:52 Natalie Kayal 167541 Helianthus VD Fuik 1734036 G WD

12 59 10:00 Joanne Campbell 401864 Katja 58678 S 118.5 65.83 10

12 66 10:07 Victoria Russell 322636 Volume One 4548408170 S 125 69.44 5 3S

12 24 10:15 Tracey Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant Incendio 1832492 G 129.5 71.94 3 2G

12 9 10:22 Sue Scarrott 1811451 Slipwood Indigo 1832405 S 124.5 69.17 6 4S

12 32 10:30 Karen Norman 1513008 Chieftan Tank 1534715 S 122 67.78 9

12 18 10:37 Karen Eves 105139 Caretino Royale 1733291 S 115.5 64.17 11

Date Judge: P.Connolly Test: FSE

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

13 22 11:07 Hayley Dolby 39357 Pendancer Mickey Bricks 1533076 S 181.5 69.81 6 S3

13 12 11:15 Rachel Skeffington 241555 Fider Rose 1633560 G 194.5 74.81 1 G1

13 11:22 12

13 WD20 11:30 Emily Graham 298018 Despino 24706 S WD WD

13 24 11:37 Tracey Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant Incendio 1832492 S 189 72.69 3 S1

13 28 11:45 Kathryn Boyd 303909 San Giovanni 1634109 S 172 66.15 10 S7

13 43 11:52 Sally Anne Hicks 403060 GB Times GVS 1630062A S 171.1 65.81 11 S8

13 47 12:00 Tahley Reeve Smith Woodcroft Valentino G 192.5 74.04 2 G2

13 66 12:07 Victoria Russell 322636 Volume One 4548408170 S 183 70.38 4 S2

13 71 12:15 Sally Wagstaff 363910 Boadecea 1530445 S 182.5 70.19 5 S3

13 23 12:22 Hayley Dolby 39357 Pendancer Bilbo Baggins 59049 S 178.5 68.65 7 S4

13 59 12:30 Joanne Campbell 401864 Katja 58678 S 173.5 66.73 9 S6

13 wd6 12:45 Abigail Edwards 1711026 Popeye II 1734582 S WD WD

13 60 12:37 Diane Hunt 34533 Cotswold Odysean 54027 S 176 67.69 8 S5

13 WD20 12:52 Emily Graham 298018 Minky 463480412 S WD WD

Date Judge: J.Robinson Test: FSM

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

14 10 14:30 Sofia Jankiewicz 352390 Boularouz 53422 S 197.5 65.83 5 S2

14 11 14:37 Claire Knowles 23493 Corona S 58649 G 211.5 70.5 1 G1

14 17 14:45 Kathryne Jobling 15440 Celestial Dream 1830818 S 167.5 55.83 6 S3

14 14:52 7

14 34 15:00 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 S 7 R

14 58 15:07 Martin Schleicher 162809 Diane 1731210 G 199 66.33 4 G3

14 75 15:14 Mandy Day Giomf G 201.9 67.28 2 G2

14 29 15:22 Helen Lees 402148 little Walero 59001 S 201 67 3 S1
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Date Judge: J.Robinson Test: FSADM

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

15 11 15:45 Claire Knowles 23493 Corona S 58649 S 200 66.67 2

15 34 15:52 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 S 179 59.67 5

15 16:00 6

15 79 16:07 Christine Pattle 77712 Icon Zander 4835407199 S 192.5 64.17 4

15 14 16:15 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Foxtrott 1433454 S 199.5 66.5 3

15 64 16:22 Mandy Day 55140 Eaton 1 58172 S 211 70.33 1

Date Judge: J.Robinson Test: FSPSG

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

16 WD5 16:30 Gillian Portus 215759 Wanadoo Too 52913 S 1

16 61 16:37 Bev Lynn 401784 Prima Courcheval 24644 S 118 59 1

BD10/10/18

Date Judge: K.Ratcliffe Test: P15

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

17 67 11:00 Sharon Boyles 1811079 Mollycobble 1831717 B 63 154 61.6 1

Date Judge: C.Thornton Test: P19

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

18 12:01 Kirsten Mayne Toto Trendsetter 70 168 70 1

Date Judge: K.Ratcliffe Test: N22

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

19 26 10:52 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Gold Celeste Pillier 1635351 G 55 191.9 66.16 5 G4

19 48 11:07 Tahley Reeve Smith Jileke G 55 195.5 67.41 2 G2

19 40 11:15 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 G 53 192 66.21 4 G3

19 36 11:22 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Gambo 1733042 G 55 196.5 67.76 1 G1

19 55 11:30 Natalie Kayal 167541 Helianthus VD Fuik 1734036 G R

19 69 11:37 Rebecca Page 1712998 Flamencoswold 1734685 S 54 192.5 66.38 3 S1

 

Date Judge: C.Thornton Test: N39

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

20 49 11:30 Alison Jones Velvet S 41.5 174.5 67.12 3 S2

20 40 11:37 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 G 40 171 65.77 4 G2

20 66 11:44 Victoria Russell 322636 Volume One 4548408170 S 42.5 181.5 69.81 1 S1

20 69 11:51 Rebecca Page 1712998 Flamencoswold 1734685 S 37 166 63.85 5 S3

20 11:58

20 WD76 12:05 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Gold Celeste Pillier 1635351 G WD

20 55 12:12 Natalie Kayal 167541 Helianthus VD Fuik 1734036 G 41.5 177 68.08 2 G1

20 12:22 Kirsten Mayne Toto Trendsetter R
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Date Judge: K.Ratcliffe Test: E45

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

21 19 11:52 Katy Smith 1513299 Holme Park Kudos 1535194 S 52 187 64.48 3 S1

21 12:00

21 41 12:07 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Diva RW 58473 G 53 189.5 65.34 2 G2

21 49 12:15 Alison Jones Velvet B 50 182 62.76 4 B1

21 47 12:22 Tahley Reeve Smith Woodcroft Valentino G 57 191.5 66.03 1 G1

Date Judge: C.Thornton Test: E59

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

22 19 12:45 Katy Smith 1513299 Holme Park Kudos 1535194 S 54 212 66.25 3

22 12:53

22 28 13:00 Kathryn Boyd 303909 San Giovanni 1634109 S NS

22 47 13:08 Tahley Reeve Smith Woodcroft Valentino 60 230.5 72.03 1

22 66 13:15 Victoria Russell 322636 Volume One 4548408170 S 54 213.5 66.72 2

Date Judge: K.Ratcliffe Test: M69

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

23 41 12:30 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Diva RW 58473 S R

Break

Break

23 29 13:07 Helen Lees 402148 little Walero 59001 S 52 215 65.15 1 S2

23 13:14

23 14 13:21 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Foxtrott 1433454 G 53 210.5 63.79 3 G1

23 42 13:29 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Fire 1431769 S 54 215 65.15 1 S1

Date Judge: C.Thornton Test: M75

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

24 14 13:45 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Foxtrott 1433454 G 55 243.5 65.81 2 G1

24 29 13:52 Helen Lees 402148 little Walero 59001 S 52 232.5 62.84 3 S2

24 42 13:59 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Fire 1431769 S 56 245.5 66.35 1 S1

Date Judge: K.Ratcliffe Test: ADV98

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

25 wd13 13:44 Jane Littlejohn 322040 Urban Knight 54441 S WD

25 51 13:51 Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 S 50 230.5 60.66 1 S1

25 80 13:59 Gaynor Nye 273651 Rolling Stone III 1635026 B 51 229.5 60.39 2 B1

Date Judge: C.Thornton Test: PSG

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

26 61 14:14 Bev Lynn 401784 Prima Courcheval 24644 G 40.5 244 64.21 2 G1

26 wd13 14:22 Jane Littlejohn 322040 Urban Knight 54441 B WD

26 27 14:29 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Sinderella 52264 S 41.5 260.5 68.55 1 S1

26 51 14:37 Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 B 37.5 226.5 59.61 4 B1

.
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Date Judge: K.Ratcliffe Test: PYO

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

27 30 14:28 Matthew Cox 105082 Korenbloem Vamos 4140401133 G 38.5 237.5 62.5 G3 4

27 27 14:29 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Sinderella 52264 S 40 246 64.7 S1 3

27 15 14:36 Kathryne Jobling 15440 Divine Inspiration 40339 S 35.5 187.5 55.1 S4 8

27 3 14:43 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charlston 47136 B 37 236.5 62.2 B2 5

27 53 14:51 Julia Giner 1612936 Wytens 1634966 G 41.5 252 66.3 G1 2

27 61 14:58 Bev Lynn 401784 Prima Courcheval 24644 S 37.5 227.5 59.9 S3 7

27 68 15:05 Jessica Coltman 297690 Profile 47676 B 41 227 66.8 B1 1

27 16 15:13 Matthew Cox 105082 Divine Inspiration 40339 S 36.5 23405 61.7 S2 6

27 25 15:20 Vincenza Perkins 1810859 Denver V'T dauwhof 1831750 B

27 25 15:27 Vincenza Perkins 1810859 Denver V'T dauwhof 1831750 B
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